Rev
421
431
441
551
571

270

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Description
Physical Therapy - Vist Charge
Occupational Therapy - Visit Charge
Speech Therapy - Visit Charge
Skilled Nursing - Visit Charge
Home Health Aide - Visit Charge

General Class Medical/Surgical Supplies

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules..

Home Health Services
July 1, 2023

Page 1

Effective
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

7/1/2015

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Payment to
charge ratio

PP AL

Fee
82.16
82.16
82.16
82.16
40.86
90% of
billed charges

-
Tl Sl S



	Home Health Services

