## Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule Home Health Services July 1, 2023

Rev	Description	Effective	Method		Fee	PA
421	Physical Therapy - Vist Charge	7/1/2023	FEE SCHED	\$	82.16	Y
431	Occupational Therapy - Visit Charge	7/1/2023	FEE SCHED	\$	82.16	Y
441	Speech Therapy - Visit Charge	7/1/2023	FEE SCHED	\$	82.16	Y
551	Skilled Nursing - Visit Charge	7/1/2023	FEE SCHED	\$	82.16	Y
571	Home Health Aide - Visit Charge	7/1/2023	FEE SCHED	\$	40.86	Y
			Payment to	90% of		
270	General Class Medical/Surgical Supplies	7/1/2015	charge ratio	b	illed charges	-